Bulletin 294
ArmorStart LT Distributed Motor Controllers
18
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 290-SG001C-EN-P
Overview/Cat. No. Explanation
Bulletin 294 ArmorStart Distributed Motor Controller Table of Contents
Product Selection ...... 18

Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; not all
combinations will produce a valid catalog number.
Catalog Number Explanation
294 E – F D1P5 Z – G1 – Option 1 – Option 2
a b c d e f g h
a
Bulletin Number
Code Description
294 VFD Starter
b
Communications
Code Description
E EtherNet/IP
D DeviceNet
c
Enclosure Type
Code Description
F IP66/UL Type 4/12�
d
Output Current
Code Description
D1P5 1.5 A (0.37 kW), 0.5 Hp
D2P5 2.5 A (0.75 kW), 1.0 Hp
D4P2 3.6 A (1.5 kW), 2.0 Hp
e
Control Voltage
Code Description
Z External 24V DC control power
P Internal power supply
f
Gland Plate Options (Power and Motor)
Code Description
G1 Conduit entry
G2 ArmorConnect
G3♣ Gland kits
g
Option 1
Code Description
3 Hand/Off/Auto selector keypad with Jog
function
h
Option 2
Code Description
SB Source brake
blank§ Factory option
UL 508C
CSA C22.2, No. 14
EN/IEC 60947-1, EN/IEC
61800-5-1, EN/IEC 61800-3
CE Marked per Low Voltage
Directive 2006/95/EC; EMC
2004/108/EC
CCC (pending), KCC, C-Tick
� IP66/UL Type 4 is available with all gland options. UL Type 4/12 is available with G1 and G3 gland option.
♣ See the Accessories section for special gland configurations for daisy chaining.
§ Leave blank unless there is a customer-specific option defined by the factory.
Bulletin 294
ArmorStart LT Distributed Motor Controllers
19
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication 290-SG001C-EN-P
VFD (V/Hz) - EtherNet/IP Network Communication
Input Voltage
Output Voltage